
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

23 

305 

70 

44 

22 

585 

04 

69 

03 

633 

25 

27 

07 

122 

472 

69 

Name 

Tadej Adamič 

Thomas Prüschenk 

Antonio Jaksic 

Markus Diepolder 

Markus Fisterer 

Patrick Koller 

Andreas Matzer 

Manfred Jung 

Alexander Astleitner 

Pavel Bittner 

Christoph Kneißl 

Andreas Rath 

Michael Tittler 

Walter Straußberger 

Valeri Steffe 

Ivo Tadic 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 848 

Ninja 400 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

9:50.735 

9:51.471 

9:53.380 

10:02.790 

10:05.270 

10:08.513 

10:08.602 

10:17.820 

10:20.574 

10:23.592 

10:24.141 

10:31.543 

10:35.166 

10:47.417 

11:18.322 

2:03.809 

Diff 

0.736 

2.645 

12.055 

14.535 

17.778 

17.867 

27.085 

29.839 

32.857 

33.406 

40.808 

44.431 

56.682 

1:27.587 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.096 

1:36.059 

1:37.653 

1:36.959 

1:39.536 

1:40.243 

1:39.739 

1:39.790 

1:40.914 

1:42.500 

1:41.608 

1:42.444 

1:42.808 

1:45.506 

1:51.237 

2:03.809 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.736 

Avg. Speed 

152,401 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.059 

Best Speed 

156,204 

Best Lap by 

305 - Thomas Prüschenk 
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SZRacing 
12.10.2022. 

Race 600 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:07:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.10.2022. 14:00 


